Temperature Valves
Patented
4103D
Temperature Valve
6710X Replaceable
Fuse Rod Assembly
INSTALLATION
AMOT Model 4103 Temperature Valves are the basic

FIG. 4
4103 D With Well
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering please specify the following:
1. Indicate Model 4103.
2. Mounting Thread: 1/2-20 NF or 5/8-18 NF.
3. Installed Depth, see Table B.
4. Trip Temperature in deg. F: 174, 197, 217, 228, 253,
291, 324, or 343.
5. The following special features if required:
a. Stainless Steel Valve Ball (instead of Viton.)
b. Thermowells.
c. Model 6660L Adapter.
d. 6722 Gauge for Adjustment.
e. M14 X 2 metric Mounting Threads. Available from
UK factory only.
f. 1/4BSP(Tr) Valve Port Thread (instead of NPT.)
Available from UK factory only.
This unit may be ordered using the full description as shown
above or by constructing a Model No. using the Model Code
System.
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT
FUSE RODS
When ordering please specify the following:
1. Fuse Rod Assembly Model 6710X.
2. Fuse Rod length; see Table B.
3. Trip Temperature in deg. F; see Table D.
Thermowells available, but must be ordered separately.
* Dimensions in inches; millimeters in (   ).
** Available from UK factory only.
= Non Standard Product,
    special charge may apply.
AMOT designs and tests all its products to ensure that high
quality standards are met. For good product life, carefully
follow AMOT's installation and maintenance instructions; fail-
ure to do so could result in damage to the equipment being
protected.
NOTE: Letters or numbers in the MTO space, other than
nothing, A1 or AA, indicate the unit is built to special require-
ments and some of the other code numbers may not be valid.
Check with the factory for full specifications of such models.
TABLE  B
Installed Depth &
Fuse Rod
  Code No.     Installed Depth
4103D           Minimum *              Maximum *
03             1-1/6(26.0) 1-9/16 (38.3)
04             1-7/8(47.6) 2-1/4 (57.2)
05             2-3/8(58.2) 2-3/4 (70.0)
06             2-7/8(70.4) 3-1/4 (82.6)
07             3-3/8(85.7) 3-3/4 (95.3)
08             3-7/8(98.4) 4-1/4 (108.0)
09             4-3/8(111.1) 4-3/4 (120.7)
10             4-7/8(123.8) 5-1/4 (133.4)
11             5-3/8(136.5) 5-3/4 (146.1)
12             5-7/8(149.2) 6-1/4 (158.8)
13             6-3/8(161.9) 6-3/4 (171.5)
14             6-7/8(174.6) 7-1/4 (184.2)
15             7-3/8(187.3) 7-3/4 (196.9)
16             7-7/8(200.0) 8-1/4 (209.6)
17             8-3/8(212.7) 8-3/4 (222.3)
18             8-7/8(225.4) 9-1/4 (235.0)
19             9-3/8(238.1) 9-3/4 (147.7)
20             9-7/8(250.8) 10-1/4 (260.4)
TABLE  D
Trip
Temperature
°F (°C)
174 (79)
197 (92)
217 (103)
228 (109)
253 (123)
291 (144)
324 (162)
343 (173)
TABLE  A
Mounting Thread &
Valve Port Thread
Basic  Code Mountin g Valve Port
Model No.  No. Thread  Thread
4103D D 1/2-20 NF NPT
A ** M14 x 2 NPT
K ** M14 x 2 BSP(Tr)
L ** 1/2-20 NF BSP(Tr)
MODEL CODE SYSTEM
4103D D 05 A C 174 (    )         Replacement Fuse Rod = 6710X 05 T 174
Basic